Disposition
SELL

ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
SELL

SELL

ADJACENT
ADJACENT
SELL
ADJACENT
SELL
ADJACENT

ADJACENT
SELL
SELL
SELL
ADJACENT
ADJACENT

ADJACENT

SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1

Block

301.01
301.04
301.07
405
501
501
501
601
701

901
1001
1001
1001
1101
1101
1101
1903
2703
2903
3312
3405
3607

4115
4401
4401
4401
4402
4403
4404
4407
4410

Lot

101
13
27
34
67
10
29

Property Location

327 SUNNYHILL AVE
92 CATHERINE CT
CATHERINE DR
TUCKAHOE RD
HANCOCK AVE
HANCOCK AVE (REAR)
HANCOCK AVE (REAR)
HANCOCK AVE
TUCKAHOE RD

2927 COLES MILL RD
556 STANTON AVE
STANTON AVE

1407 MARSHALL MILL RD
67 EAGLE LANE

54 HIDDEN LANE
MARSHALL MILL RD
WILLIAMSTOWN RD
396 GARRISON RD
58 PHILIP AVE
PORCHTOWN RD
SECOND ST
PORCHTOWN RD

CROSBY RD (REAR GORE)
16TH ST
16TH ST
16TH ST
15TH ST
15TH ST
15TH ST
OAK AVE
14TH ST

Additional Lots

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

SHED(OLD PUMP
HOUSE)

4: VACANT LAND

BURN SITE #1

7,6,5

NEW LOT FOR 2009
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

Land Desc
214X399IRR 1.45AC
161X310IRR .95AC
5.00AC

A2AC

2.83AC

.27AC

1.27AC

300X701 4.83AC
5.00AC

3.67AC FLAG LOT
75X182 .31AC
.89AC

100X150 .34AC
209X209 1.00AC
.34AC

4.00AC

.09AC

1.66AC

.22AC

500XIRR 3.76AC
50X100 .11AC
210X60IRR .15AC

.02AC
1.07AC
1.43AC
.98AC
1.73AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
.18AC
1.84AC

Building Desc

SHED

FOUNDATION ONLY
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND

1SF RANCH
MOBILE HOME
MINIMUM BID
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

Total
Assmnt

17100
23800
35100
9800
11300
1100
5100
18700
11500

36800
19600
22500
19700
17300
9900
18300
500
63300
30200
35900
5600
9400

100
5400
7200
4900
8700
9200
9200
6300
9200



SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL/ group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL / group 1
SELL/ group 1
SELL / group 2
SELL / group 2

4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
4423
4426
4427
4428
4429
4430
4431
4432
4433
4434
4435
4436
4437
4438
4439
4440
4441
4442
4443
4444
4445
4447
4447
4501
4501
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14TH ST

14TH ST

14TH ST

14TH ST

13TH ST

13TH ST

13TH ST

13TH ST

13TH ST

12TH ST

12TH ST

12TH ST

12TH ST

12TH ST

12TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST

11TH ST
SMALLWOOD DR
11TH ST

10TH ST

10TH ST
WILLOW AVE
SMALLWOOD DR
SMALLWOOD DR
SMALLWOOD DR

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

2,3,4,5,11:VACANT
6TO17: VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

3,4: VACANT LAND

2,3
5,6

1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
12AC
.7T6AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
400X170 1.53AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.46AC
12AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
1.60AC
37AC
4.32AC
9.23AC
1.84AC
1.84AC
.97AC
1.06AC
1.03AC
300X150 1.03AC
268X150IRR 1.13AC

9200
9200
9200
600
3800
9200
9200
9200
9200
7700
9200
9200
9200
9200
7300
600
9200
9200
9200
9200
9200
21900
13700
8000
1900
21600
46200
9200
9200
4900
2700
25200
12600
12800



SELL / group 2
SELL / group 2
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
SELL /GROUP 3
SELL /GROUP 3
SELL /GROUP 4
SELL /GROUP 5
SELL /GROUP 5

SELL /GROUP 5
SELL /GROUP 5
SELL /GROUP 6
SELL /GROUP 6
SELL /GROUP 6
SELL /GROUP 6
SELL /GROUP 7
SELL /GROUP 7
SELL GROUP 7
SELL GROUP 7
SELL GROUP 7
SELL GROUP 7
SELL GROUP 8
SELL GROUP 8
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9

4501
4501
4502
4502
4502
4502
4508
4509
4509

4509
4509
4511
4511
4511
4511
4512
4512
4513
4514
4514
4515
4516
4516
4601
4601
4601
4601
4601
4601
4605
4606
4607
4608
4609

O N FP N PP P DN P
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13

SMALLWOOD DR
SYLVAN RD

OAK AVE

OAK AVE
HEATHER CT
HEATHER CT
BIRCHWOOD LANE
FERNWOOD RD
BENTWOOD DR

BENTWOOD & FERNWOOD
FERNWOOD RD
SMALLWOOD DR
FERNWOOD RD
WALNUT AVE

WALNUT AVE
BENTWOOD DR & 7TH ST
7TH ST

BENTWOOD DR
SPRUCE AVE & 7TH ST
MALAGA LAKE BLVD
MALAGA LAKE BLVD
BENTWOOD DR
BENTWOOD DR

13TH ST

12TH ST

11TH ST

10TH & MALAGA RD
8TH & MALAGA AVE
GEORGES AVENUE
ACCESS RD

ACCESS RD

ACCESS RD

ACCESS RD

ACCESS RD

13

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
9TO11,15TO28:VACAN
5,6,7:VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
7,8:VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

3: VACANT LAND
5T0O12: VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
4,5 VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
3,4: VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

140XIRR .34AC
200X150 .69AC
20X100 .05AC

40X100 .09AC

A46AC

6.66AC

1.37AC

100X150 .34AC
200X150,100X150 1.03

50X200 .23AC
50X50 .06AC
200X150 .69AC
843X150IRR 3.39AC
20X125 .06AC
125X130IRR .42AC
.T2AC

40X100 .09AC
60X48IRR .03AC
127X108TRI .16AC
2.73AC

1.07AC

300X150 1.03AC
300X50

1.17AC

1.24AC

1.30AC

11AC

.7T6AC

.64AC

1.61AC

1.47AC

1.31AC

1.30AC

.02AC COMBINE

10900
11700

300

500
16700
22600
13400
10900
12600

10600
300
11700
18500
300
11100
23600
500
200
800
30300
25400
12600
10900
17600
18600
19500
1700
11400
9600
32100
31000
39700
39500
300



SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
SELL GROUP 9
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT L-4
ADJACENT L-4
ADJACENT L-4
ADJACENT L-3
ADJACENT L-3
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT L-4
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10
SELL GROUP 10

4610
4611
4612
4613
4614
4706
4707
4707
4708
4718
4719
4719
4719
4724
4724
4724
4725
4725
4726
4726
4730
4802
4802
4802
4802
4803
4804
4804
4804
4805
4807
4808
4809
4810

NNPPRPPOADNOVOOAODNNPROAOPRPROUAWNR ONRPPRPORRPERLEPRPRPPRPP

ACCESS RD
ACCESS RD
ACCESS RD
WHITTICK AVE
WHITTICK AVE
WHITTICK AVE
WHITTICK AVE
WHITTICK AVE
GEORGES & WHITTICK
WHITTICK AVE
WHITTICK AVE
COUNTY AVE
COUNTY AVE
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
WOODLAND AVE
SPRINGFIELD AVE
SPRINGFIELD AVE
COUNTY AVE
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
BROADWAY
BROADWAY
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
HARDING HWY
OAK AVE

5TH & WALNUT ST
BROADWAY & 5TH ST
MALAGA LAKE BLVD
POPLAR AVE

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

2: VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
3,4: VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
SHERIFF SALE 7/16/08

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND
1: VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

.64AC
1.75AC
A44AC
.02AC
.32AC
1.56AC
1.70AC
.09AC
11AC
1.36AC
.18AC
.03AC
.33AC
40X100
40X100
.28AC
.09AC
.23AC
1.29AC
.14AC
.05AC
40XIRR .11AC

40X165IRR .26AC
40X165IRR .24AC

20X100 .05AC
40X100 .09AC
100X200 .22AC
80X100 .18AC

100X200IRR .31AC
130X100TRI .15AC
200X400IRR 1.62AC
170X136TRI .27AC

.81AC
1.25AC

COMBINE

VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND

VACATE
VACATE
VACATE

29600
46300
26600
300
4800
7800
8500
500
600
6800
900
200
1700
700
700
2100
700
3500
6500
700
300
5600
5800
5800
300
500
6300
5700
9800
5600
14100
6400
24100
26300



ADJACENT
ADJACENT
ADJACENT
SELL
SELL

CONQUEST
ADJACENT L-8
5

ADJACENT L15

ADJLOT10/5
QUINN'S

4820
5067
5073
5401
5702

6002
6102
6501
6804

6904
7202

12
16

63
49

22

16

21

5TH ST
UNIVERSITY ST
MT CARMEL ST
1633 WEST BLVD
MAIN RD (REAR)

2260 TUCKAHOE RD
WEST MALAGA RD
NORTH BLUE BELL RD
WEYMOUTH RD

1372 E GARDEN RD (REAR)
1698 HARDING HWY

VACANT LAND
VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND

CONQUEST TIRE
RECYCL

VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND

QUINN AUTO REPAIR

40X100 .09AC
S7AC

40X200
2.98AC
2.29AC

7.00AC
.04AC
1.00AC
.06AC

1.09AC
7.96AC

NO BLDG

VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND
1SCB AUTO SHOP

500
20900
9500
32900
14700

34900
200
15000
300

5500
163900



	Sheet1



