

Disposition	Block	Lot	Property Location	Additional Lots	Land Desc	Building Desc	Total Assmnt
SELL	301.01	14	327 SUNNYHILL AVE		214X399IRR 1.45AC		17100
	301.04	3	92 CATHERINE CT		161X310IRR .95AC		23800
ADJACENT	301.07	19	CATHERINE DR		5.00AC		35100
ADJACENT	405	3	TUCKAHOE RD		.42AC		9800
ADJACENT	501	26	HANCOCK AVE	VACANT LAND	2.83AC		11300
ADJACENT	501	27	HANCOCK AVE (REAR)	VACANT LAND	.27AC		1100
ADJACENT	501	31	HANCOCK AVE (REAR)	VACANT LAND	1.27AC		5100
SELL	601	2	HANCOCK AVE	VACANT LAND	300X701 4.83AC		18700
SELL	701	5	TUCKAHOE RD	VACANT LAND	5.00AC		11500
ADJACENT	901	37	2927 COLES MILL RD	SHED(OLD PUMP HOUSE)	3.67AC FLAG LOT	SHED	36800
ADJACENT	1001	3	556 STANTON AVE		75X182 .31AC		19600
SELL	1001	5	STANTON AVE	4: VACANT LAND	.89AC	FOUNDATION ONLY	22500
ADJACENT	1001	101	1407 MARSHALL MILL RD		100X150 .34AC	VACANT LAND	19700
SELL	1101	13	67 EAGLE LANE		209X209 1.00AC	VACANT LAND	17300
ADJACENT	1101	27	54 HIDDEN LANE		.34AC		9900
	1101	34	MARSHALL MILL RD	BURN SITE #1	4.00AC	VACANT LAND	18300
ADJACENT	1903	67	WILLIAMSTOWN RD		.09AC		500
SELL	2703	10	396 GARRISON RD		1.66AC	1SF RANCH	63300
SELL	2903	29	58 PHILIP AVE		.22AC	MOBILE HOME	30200
SELL	3312	8	PORCHTOWN RD	7,6,5	500XIRR 3.76AC	MINIMUM BID	35900
ADJACENT	3405	6	SECOND ST		50X100 .11AC	VACANT LAND	5600
ADJACENT	3607	1	PORCHTOWN RD		210X60IRR .15AC	VACANT LAND	9400
ADJACENT	4115	12	CROSBY RD (REAR GORE)	NEW LOT FOR 2009	.02AC		100
SELL / group 1	4401	20	16TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.07AC		5400
SELL / group 1	4401	21	16TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.43AC		7200
SELL / group 1	4401	22	16TH ST	VACANT LAND	.98AC		4900
SELL / group 1	4402	1	15TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.73AC		8700
SELL / group 1	4403	1	15TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC		9200
SELL / group 1	4404	1	15TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC		9200
SELL / group 1	4407	1	OAK AVE	VACANT LAND	.18AC		6300
SELL / group 1	4410	1	14TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC		9200

SELL / group 1	4411	1	14TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4412	1	14TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4413	1	14TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4414	1	14TH ST	VACANT LAND	.12AC	600
SELL / group 1	4415	1	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	.76AC	3800
SELL / group 1	4416	1	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4417	1	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4418	1	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4419	1	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4423	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	400X170 1.53AC	7700
SELL / group 1	4426	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4427	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4428	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4429	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4430	1	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.46AC	7300
SELL / group 1	4431	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	.12AC	600
SELL / group 1	4432	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4433	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4434	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4435	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4436	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4437	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	21900
SELL / group 1	4438	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	13700
SELL / group 1	4439	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.60AC	8000
SELL / group 1	4440	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	.37AC	1900
SELL / group 1	4441	1	11TH ST	2,3,4,5,11:VACANT	4.32AC	21600
SELL / group 1	4442	5	SMALLWOOD DR	6TO17: VACANT LAND	9.23AC	46200
SELL / group 1	4443	1	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4444	1	10TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.84AC	9200
SELL / group 1	4445	1	10TH ST	VACANT LAND	.97AC	4900
SELL / group 1	4447	1	WILLOW AVE	VACANT LAND	1.06AC	2700
SELL / group 1	4447	2	SMALLWOOD DR	3,4: VACANT LAND	1.03AC	25200
SELL / group 2	4501	1	SMALLWOOD DR	2,3	300X150 1.03AC	12600
SELL / group 2	4501	4	SMALLWOOD DR	5,6	268X150IRR 1.13AC	12800

SELL / group 2	4501	7	SMALLWOOD DR		140XIRR .34AC	10900
SELL / group 2	4501	12	SYLVAN RD	13	200X150 .69AC	11700
ADJACENT	4502	5	OAK AVE	VACANT LAND	20X100 .05AC	300
ADJACENT	4502	6	OAK AVE	VACANT LAND	40X100 .09AC	500
SELL /GROUP 3	4502	7	HEATHER CT	VACANT LAND	.46AC	16700
SELL /GROUP 3	4502	8	HEATHER CT	9TO11,15TO28:VACAN	6.66AC	22600
SELL /GROUP 4	4508	4	BIRCHWOOD LANE	5,6,7:VACANT LAND	1.37AC	13400
SELL /GROUP 5	4509	3	FERNWOOD RD	VACANT LAND	100X150 .34AC	10900
SELL /GROUP 5	4509	4	BENTWOOD DR	7,8:VACANT LAND	200X150,100X150 1.03	12600
SELL /GROUP 5	4509	5	BENTWOOD & FERNWOOD	VACANT LAND	50X200 .23AC	10600
SELL /GROUP 5	4509	6	FERNWOOD RD	VACANT LAND	50X50 .06AC	300
SELL /GROUP 6	4511	2	SMALLWOOD DR	3: VACANT LAND	200X150 .69AC	11700
SELL /GROUP 6	4511	4	FERNWOOD RD	5TO12: VACANT LAND	843X150IRR 3.39AC	18500
SELL /GROUP 6	4511	13	WALNUT AVE	VACANT LAND	20X125 .06AC	300
SELL /GROUP 6	4511	14	WALNUT AVE	VACANT LAND	125X130IRR .42AC	11100
SELL /GROUP 7	4512	1	BENTWOOD DR & 7TH ST	VACANT LAND	.72AC	23600
SELL /GROUP 7	4512	2	7TH ST	VACANT LAND	40X100 .09AC	500
SELL GROUP 7	4513	1	BENTWOOD DR	VACANT LAND	60X48IRR .03AC	200
SELL GROUP 7	4514	1	SPRUCE AVE & 7TH ST	VACANT LAND	127X108TRI .16AC	800
SELL GROUP 7	4514	2	MALAGA LAKE BLVD	4,5:VACANT LAND	2.73AC	30300
SELL GROUP 7	4515	1	MALAGA LAKE BLVD	VACANT LAND	1.07AC	25400
SELL GROUP 8	4516	2	BENTWOOD DR	3,4: VACANT LAND	300X150 1.03AC	12600
SELL GROUP 8	4516	5	BENTWOOD DR	VACANT LAND	300X50	10900
SELL GROUP 9	4601	11	13TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.17AC	17600
SELL GROUP 9	4601	12	12TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.24AC	18600
SELL GROUP 9	4601	13	11TH ST	VACANT LAND	1.30AC	19500
SELL GROUP 9	4601	14	10TH & MALAGA RD	VACANT LAND	.11AC	1700
SELL GROUP 9	4601	15	8TH & MALAGA AVE	VACANT LAND	.76AC	11400
SELL GROUP 9	4601	16	GEORGES AVENUE	VACANT LAND	.64AC	9600
SELL GROUP 9	4605	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	1.61AC	32100
SELL GROUP 9	4606	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	1.47AC	31000
SELL GROUP 9	4607	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	1.31AC	39700
SELL GROUP 9	4608	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	1.30AC	39500
SELL GROUP 9	4609	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	.02AC	300

COMBINE

SELL GROUP 9	4610	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	.64AC	COMBINE	29600
SELL GROUP 9	4611	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	1.75AC		46300
SELL GROUP 9	4612	1	ACCESS RD	VACANT LAND	.44AC		26600
ADJACENT	4613	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	.02AC		300
ADJACENT	4614	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	.32AC		4800
ADJACENT	4706	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	1.56AC		7800
ADJACENT	4707	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	1.70AC		8500
ADJACENT	4707	3	WHITTICK AVE	2: VACANT LAND	.09AC		500
ADJACENT	4708	1	GEORGES & WHITTICK	VACANT LAND	.11AC		600
ADJACENT	4718	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	1.36AC		6800
ADJACENT	4719	1	WHITTICK AVE	VACANT LAND	.18AC		900
ADJACENT	4719	2	COUNTY AVE	VACANT LAND	.03AC		200
ADJACENT	4719	3	COUNTY AVE	VACANT LAND	.33AC		1700
ADJACENT L-4	4724	1	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	40X100		700
ADJACENT L-4	4724	2	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	40X100		700
ADJACENT L-4	4724	3	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	.28AC		2100
ADJACENT L-3	4725	5	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	.09AC		700
ADJACENT L-3	4725	6	WOODLAND AVE	VACANT LAND	.23AC		3500
ADJACENT	4726	1	SPRINGFIELD AVE	3,4: VACANT LAND	1.29AC		6500
ADJACENT	4726	5	SPRINGFIELD AVE	VACANT LAND	.14AC		700
ADJACENT	4730	1	COUNTY AVE	VACANT LAND	.05AC		300
ADJACENT	4802	2	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	40XIRR .11AC		5600
ADJACENT	4802	4	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	40X165IRR .26AC		5800
ADJACENT	4802	5	HARDING HWY	SHERIFF SALE 7/16/08	40X165IRR .24AC		5800
ADJACENT	4802	6	BROADWAY		20X100 .05AC	VACANT LAND	300
ADJACENT L-4	4803	5	BROADWAY	VACANT LAND	40X100 .09AC		500
SELL GROUP 10	4804	4	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	100X200 .22AC		6300
SELL GROUP 10	4804	5	HARDING HWY	VACANT LAND	80X100 .18AC		5700
SELL GROUP 10	4804	6	HARDING HWY		100X200IRR .31AC	VACANT LAND	9800
SELL GROUP 10	4805	1	OAK AVE	VACANT LAND	130X100TRI .15AC		5600
SELL GROUP 10	4807	1	5TH & WALNUT ST	VACANT LAND	200X400IRR 1.62AC		14100
SELL GROUP 10	4808	1	BROADWAY & 5TH ST	VACANT LAND	170X136TRI .27AC	VACATE	6400
SELL GROUP 10	4809	2	MALAGA LAKE BLVD	1: VACANT LAND	.81AC	VACATE	24100
SELL GROUP 10	4810	7	POPLAR AVE	VACANT LAND	1.25AC	VACATE	26300

ADJACENT	4820	12	5TH ST	VACANT LAND	40X100 .09AC		500
ADJACENT	5067	16	UNIVERSITY ST	VACANT LAND	.57AC		20900
ADJACENT	5073	4	MT CARMEL ST		40X200		9500
SELL	5401	63	1633 WEST BLVD	VACANT LAND	2.98AC		32900
SELL	5702	49	MAIN RD (REAR)		2.29AC		14700
CONQUEST	6002	22	2260 TUCKAHOE RD	CONQUEST TIRE RECYCL	7.00AC	NO BLDG	34900
ADJACENT L-8	6102	9	WEST MALAGA RD	VACANT LAND	.04AC		200
?	6501	1	NORTH BLUE BELL RD		1.00AC	VACANT LAND	15000
ADJACENT L15	6804	16	WEYMOUTH RD	VACANT LAND	.06AC		300
ADJ LOT 10 / 5	6904	9	1372 E GARDEN RD (REAR)		1.09AC	VACANT LAND	5500
QUINN'S	7202	21	1698 HARDING HWY	QUINN AUTO REPAIR	7.96AC	1SCB AUTO SHOP	163900